m B N—=Y% E {ffi ($E5l) N—2a—FK
K176 [CAT L1 1/10 4WD E|EL— I N¥—h—FVh ¥76,500] 5051294081362
U1548 |7vv— M3 ¥380| 5051294012342
U1551 [EZJv7 2X8(8) ¥380] 5051294012373
U1552 [RZJv7 (10) ¥380] 5051294012380
U1633 | RE=IVEV ¥380| 5051294012571
U1960 OV Jtvk ¥380[ 5051294013233
U2128 [1Ex¥ M3- M4 -M5 (15) ¥380] 5051294013608
U2495 [FR=IRTVT 755x9x3 (2) ¥800[ 5051294015909
U2698 [F—~7)% 5x10x4 (2) ¥750] 5051294017576
U2699 [F—WAF1%5 10x15x4 (2) ¥750] 5051294017583
U2761 [¥7>4 10X12(8) ¥580] 5051294018153
U3021 [SEX M3X6(10) ¥380[ 5051294020149
U3022 [5EZX M3X8(10) ¥380] 5051294020156
U3023 [HSEXM3X10(10) ¥380[ 5051294020163
U3075 [F—=IkAFV5 4x8x3mm (2) ¥750] 5051294020668
U3131 [ZPIVZAR—H—tYIM3 X7 0.5-1-2mm (18) ¥1,100] 5051294021214
U3136 [F—I~A7)%J 5x8x2.5 (2) ¥750] 5051294021269
U3305 [\7EY 12mm ¥1,000{ 5051294028589
U3311 [Z2RANAN—H—(2) ¥560] 5051294028640
U3351 [83T A/v—F+ ¥1,200| 5051294029043
U3364 |ARUYIN—=IvYR ¥1,000] 5051294029173
U3572 [1ExY M3X 14 (4) ¥380| 5051294039745
U3667 [ ix——NT v atvh (2) ¥750] 5051294041717
U3668 [F1x—v7b STF47 L (2) ¥1,960] 5051294041724
U3669 [#1—+70 OV (2) ¥1,960] 5051294041731
U3708 [214v2%)v7 2.4mm (4) ¥600] 5051294042127
U3719 [ZAxbA7ZHAR7—LEY 45mm (2) ¥1,150] 5051294042233
U3729 (AR avISMAMAYMNAN—Y— (4) ¥600| 5051294042332
U3754 [H5EZR M2.5x10 (8) ¥380| 5051294042561
U3850 [orJ=ovhMeyvh ¥1,500] 5051294043520
U3871 |[FK—=IAF71)%9 5x9x3 ¥750| 5051294043735
U3933 [A—=I/\—hF5—tvhk ¥970[ 5051294044350
U3938 [Frar7v¥+— 2mm (10) ¥380] 5051294069698
U4110 [#18—0V),% (8) ¥380| 5051294073565
U4124 [ 4 5X7X0.4(6) ¥380] 5051294073701
U4176 |F72¥vEvk ¥1,880| 5051294074227
U4210 [/ERY M3x3mm (10) ¥380] 5051294074562
U4221 2=/ vykR 24mm ¥780[ 5051294074678
U4223 |#—2/vy7haYF 45mm ¥930| 5051294074692
U4274 |70F=NI /K a—k(4) ¥750] 5051294078430
U4299 |#—2/vy7haYF 52mm ¥930| 5051294078683
U4314 [ZIVE7yS+— (16) ¥850] 5051294078836
U4327 [ZINEY—FKeob 75959 ¥1,980] 5051294078966
U4366 [U¥h1L—Ib =71k (2) ¥050] 5051294079352
U4385 [U¥FZVEINIBMEYH ¥1,000] 5051294079543
U4451 [2avoh5—0)%7 (4) ¥380| 5051294085841
U4501 [RF7UJERYE ¥560| 5051294086343
U4508 |EvJXR7707 v ¥400[ 5051294086411
U4650 [FraoF+vk M3 (10) ¥400] 5051294091583
U4662 [1ExY M3%4(10) ¥380[ 5051294093457
U4672 |R)yIN—FPNIHIN—-7L—b ¥1,200| 5051294093556
U4674 |AVYIN—=RTV97 a2 ¥400| 5051294093570
U4683 (AN Ya70vo R ¥1,000] 5051294093662
U4684 (AN a70v%7 L ¥1,000] 5051294093679
U4701 [#2I—EARbY ¢ 1.6mm 35— (2) ¥800] 5051294093846
U4702 [2avo—=viNoo9V2(2) ¥1,000] 5051294093853
U4704 [F=INITR)4 vk (8) ¥1,200] 5051294093877
U4705 |PIVELF—=A)yIN=TL—p ¥1,200] 5051294093884
U4707 [a—bFR=NIURI4 vk (8) ¥1,200] 5051294093907
U4712 [¥Z7HE0V> Y ¥450| 5051294093952
U4736 |F—IVRAZ YRy v— (8) ¥400] 5051294094195




m & N=J% E{fl (Fi5) N—a—FK

V4737 [F=NJast b a—hk (4) ¥1,000] 5051294094201
U4739 [F=Sarvb wivb502%7 (4) ¥1,000] 5051294094225
U4741 |Y—KK—2 ¥600| 5051294094249
U4765 [UERERMFVI ¥400| 5051294094485
U4773 |77 TFHRIE— ¥600| 5051294094560
U4778 VKRS T ¥600| 5051294094614
U4791 [ZZ1RIVS+70 ¥1,650] 5051294094744
U4835 [M37vh (8) ¥400] 5051294097776
U4850 [F=IIK Pa—h(4) ¥700] 5051294097929
U7002 [IN7F+J7V2 ¥1,450| 5051294115500
U7045 [VFREKERS X%5—K CougarKC/D ¥550( 5051294115913
U7046 [UEKRERM ¥a—bk CougarKC/D ¥550| 5051294115920
U7053 [Znz)Arb5 RS viariv9o% a7 RH Cougar KC ¥2,400] 5051294115999
U7061 |Vix—AF+ Cougar KC ¥850| 5051294116071
U7062 |V/x—ARFKRRXb Cougar KC ¥400[ 5051294116088
U7065 [RUYIN—=RT) 917 —b 2WD/4WD ¥400| 5051294116118
U7066 [F7279k7YRE> (2) Cougar KC ¥400] 5051294116125
U7067 [¥¥F7°2F1% Cougar KC ¥1,300] 5051294116132
U7068 |TF¥tbJy% (2) Cougar KC ¥850( 5051294116149
U7083 (V¥ A5y 7 AN—H— CougarKC/D ¥680| 5051294116293
U7084 [>av&by7V)% (2) CougarKC/D ¥850] 5051294116309
U7085 [>av¥bvy7 (2) CougarKC/D ¥680] 5051294116316
U7086 [#is—EZRby 27k—Ib1.6mm (2) ¥680| 5051294116323
U7088 [FR—IA7)% 5%x10+4 (2)

U7090 [1Ex M4x20 (4) ¥400| 5051294116361
U7102 [FaER M3x4 (10) ¥400] 5051294116484
U7103 [FE2EZX M3x6 (10) ¥380[ 5051294116491
U7104 [F42EZX M3x8 (10) ¥400] 5051294116507
U7105 [F2EZX M3x10 (10) ¥400[ 5051294116514
U7106 [Fa2EZX M3x12 (10) ¥400] 5051294116521
U7107 [F2EZX M3x16 (10) ¥400[ 5051294116538
U7108 [FaEZX M3x20 (10) ¥400] 5051294116545
U7109 [FL2EZR M3x25 (10) ¥400

U7112 [F+vYZ7EA M3x8 (10) ¥400] 5051294116583
U7113 [F+Yy7EZX M3x10(10) ¥400[ 5051294116590
U7114 [FvYy7EZX M3x12(10) ¥400] 5051294116606
U7122 [HSEXM3X12(10) ¥400[ 5051294116682
U7133 [21v22)v7 2.4%1.5(4) 2WD/4WD ¥400] 5051294116798
U7275 [Fvv7EA M3x8 (10) ¥380[ 5051294122843
U7328 [FR—=IAF71)%9 5%11%4 ¥680| 5051294125189
U7331 [F2EZX M3x30 (10) ¥400[ 5051294125219
U7332 [7v+— 3.5%2.0 3.5%2.4 (10) ¥400] 5051294125226
U7333 [U¥21>ak—> (2) ¥1,400] 5051294125233
U7334 [7Aavbk214>ak—2(2) ¥1,400] 5051294125240
U7335 |71k95 7=k (3) ¥850] 5051294125257
U7336 |ZAYbMININ— ¥1,100| 5051294125264
U7337 |92 AR7—L ¥1,100| 5051294125271
U7338 [#—bkAH/3—(3) ¥1,100] 5051294125288
U7339 [Zavbh—ARybh7O77%— ¥1,100] 5051294125295
U7340 [HIR¥Ah/— ¥1,000] 5051294125301
U7341 [ZIIVYbIAZIvS3y OF LH ¥2,280| 5051294125318
U7342 |73V AZYay 78— LH ¥2,280| 5051294125325
U7343 |73V AZYay 79— RH ¥2,280| 5051294125332
U7344 |7NVIL1<o/b LH ¥2,000] 5051294125349
U7345 |ZIIE—HR—"7 /b ¥4,450| 5051294125356
U7346 |70 70052 AZYY3 OF LH ¥2,280| 5051294125363
U7347 |70V ZAav/b2 A2y ay O7 RH ¥2,280| 5051294125370
U7348 (7= 70V AZSYSay 7YIN—LH ¥2,280| 5051294125387
U7349 (7= 70 M52 AZYay 7v/3—RH ¥2,280| 5051294125394
U7350 |[ZZIWEv— ¥5,500] 5051294125400
U7352 |73t 2—-bZv270YK ¥2,280| 5051294125424
U7353 [7avbk A5y 7149—b(8) ¥850] 5051294125431
U7354 (7270 UbARNSYT ¥1,850] 5051294125448
U7355 |[ZZINIH—FK=2ok ¥1,260] 5051294125455




m & N=v% E{fl (Fi5) N—a—FK
U7356 [N 97Tx4mm ¥1,400| 5051294125462
U7357 |~NJbb 155T*%4mm ¥1,400] 5051294125479
U7358 |[HrK¥+ 20T ¥1,550| 5051294125486
U7359 [HrR¥+ 36T ¥1,550] 5051294125493
U7360 |L1v7k ¥1,260| 5051294125509
U7361 |L1+7bAN—H— ¥400| 5051294125516
U7362 [7avb722x47—1)— ¥1,550| 5051294125523
U7363 [V¥7-—1)— ¥1,280| 5051294125530
U7364 [7—-)—275Y RH ¥550| 5051294125547
U7365 [7—U)—275¥ LH ¥550| 5051294125554
U7366 [7v>+—PTFE (2) ¥400] 5051294125561
U7367 |BYRI/RF=II1R )5k (2) ¥400| 5051294125578
U7368 [U¥ 7ZIhE—REFRYREY (2) ¥850] 5051294125585
U7369 [7Aavk 1F—REFRYREY (2) ¥850] 5051294125592
U7370 [Zavk EXvy70Y% ¥1,260[ 5051294125608
U7371 [ DYERYMAMNTY743.6mm ¥1,850] 5051294125615
U7372 (7N )Y 707 AN—Y—1mm ¥850| 5051294125622
U7373 [H—F> HLREVE (2) ¥3,750] 5051294125639
U7374 [h—F>r 7Yy 77 v%2.5mm ¥1,260] 5051294125646
U7375 [H—F> V¥by7Tv%2.5mm ¥1,550| 5051294125653
U7376 (A=K, D 0=2/b )x ¥680[ 5051294125660
U7377 |h—FKy 78008 avo2ok ¥2,280] 5051294125677
U7378 |[H—F Ky Dxayyeovb ¥2,280| 5051294125684
U7379 [H—F> VEKRARNFYT (2) ¥1,280] 5051294125691
U7382 |H—K Ky Y—FKeob ¥850( 5051294125721
U7383 |h—FKy a—bAR—H—(2) ¥1,280] 5051294125738
U7384 [V¥ARBY57 ¥680| 5051294125745
U7385 |7Zih=Aa—W/s—Fk—Jb 5.5mm ¥400| 5051294125752
U7386 [Zavka—l/x—t vk (5) ¥1,550] 5051294125769
U7387 [V¥O—-in—tvhk (5) ¥1,550] 5051294125776
U7388 [ZIVZIRNavs¥FT1(2) ¥1,550] 5051294125783
U7389 (73O 9avy4T1(2) ¥1,550] 5051294125790
U7390 [PIVZERTVITIvARE—(2) ¥1,000] 5051294125806
U7391 [¥¥5F7Hv7 ¥970| 5051294125813
U7392 [U¥Nn7 (2) ¥1,350] 5051294125820
U7393 [ZAYMNZ10° (2) ¥1,280] 5051294125837
U7394 |ZAavkNIVTrirar— ¥680| 5051294125844
U7395 [V NI TFar— ¥1,000] 5051294125851
U7396 [U¥RS17+7b(2) ¥4,450| 5051294125868
U7397 [Z7AYMRZ172+71(2) ¥4,450] 5051294125875
U7398 [U¥FRL—Iv/v7 6mm (2) ¥1,400] 5051294125882
U7431 [ayRxTRY4 Yk 5.5mm (4) ¥400] 5051294126216
U7432 [Savyerbh7—(2) ¥1,000] 5051294126223
U7437 |S2)x s avo=ob ¥1,550] 5051294126278
U7438 [S270 brayyeovb ¥1,550] 5051294126285
CR024 [M4k1—IvFUh (4) ¥470] 5051294001575
CR177 v K7 ayHo X7V 989k S547 L ¥4,700] 5051294048396
CR178 [EvJ& K7 ayHRA7) 58y o9 ¥4,700 5051294048402
AX004 [Aerox CATL1RT+tYM0.75mm (91 K= X2 /FH—WI) ¥4,100| 5051294129026
AX005 [Aerox CATL1 2150.1mm (Z)¥—) ¥1,300] 5051294129033




OPTION PARTS LIST

m N=Y%82 % fii ($51) N—a—FK
U3348 [80T R/v\—F+ ¥1,200| 5051294029012
U3350 (82T R/\—F+ ¥1,200| 5051294029036
U3670 [EvIaysERRY 2F:—=)b ¥850( 5051294041748
U3671 |EvoavysERb 47— ¥850| 5051294041755
U3672 [Ev9aysEARbY 65F:—=)b ¥850( 5051294041762
U3770 [Ev9avyF57/RERM, 3Fk—Ib (2) ¥850] 5051294042721
U3771 [Ev9Sav52REARR 578—)b (2) ¥850| 5051294042738
U3782 [#14¥727L N—FK(4) ¥560] 5051294042844
U3790 |76T R/v—F+ ¥1,200| 5051294042929
U4285 [#70-—-K>av4-01)570(8) ¥1,120] 5051294078546
U4365 [VxhL—=I 7597 (2) ¥050] 5051294079345
U4495 [ZAvbEk1—=Iv 7594 (2) ¥1,000] 5051294086282
U4719 [ZhInqsaybh7avy524/15° (2) ¥2,000] 5051294094027
U4890 [ZINZEFIN—ATV5h07(2) ¥2,000] 5051294098322
U4946 [ZOXF—IN~F7V%Y 5x10x4 (2) ¥1,280| 5051294098889
U7087 [#N—EARbY 27F—)b1.7mm (2) ¥680] 5051294116330
U7313 [F&a 2=yl vk 24mm (2) ¥1,000] 5051294125035
U7317 [Fa2=2ivw208YF 45mm (2) ¥1,000] 5051294125073
U7318 [F&42—vy2)vaYkK 53mm (2) ¥1,000] 5051294125080
U7321 [F¥¥TF727)I/0REY ¥820| 5051294125110
U7325 [ZAFE=IAF7V,%7 5%11%4(2)

U7351 [v>—70F79%— ¥850| 5051294125417
U7400 [F&0—-70771)IWM47FVh (4) ¥1,550[ 5051294125905
U7401 [#7MN2a1b70MRS17 %70 (2) ¥5,900] 5051294125912
U7402 [ZIVZ)XHRL—IVINT7 6.75mm (2) ¥1,400| 5051294125929
U7403 [ZIVIVAFRAL—IV/N7 7.5mm (2) ¥1,400] 5051294125936
U7404 |ZIVIFV0ARAT—L ¥2,420| 5051294125943
U7405 |Far70 MM EF—REFRYREY (2) ¥1,550] 5051294125950
U7406 [F&700A7YA7—LEY 45mm (2) ¥1,000] 5051294125967
U7407 [ZIIVY70V92AR—H%— 3mm ¥850| 5051294125974
U7408 |73V 9228y ¥1,980] 5051294125981
U7410 [H—FKV¥by75 v+ 3.0mm (2) ¥1,850] 5051294126001
U7412 [ZIVIDXINT (2) ¥4,450] 5051294126025
U7413 [7N270U080V7 8° (2) ¥4,450] 5051294126032
U7414 (7700807 12° (2) ¥4,450] 5051294126049
U7419 [FE1ERY M4%20(2) ¥400] 5051294126094
U7421 [ZIEFrTF2737)—b ¥5,900( 5051294126117
U7424 [ZIVIVERFZAFVE (2) ¥1,550] 5051294126148
U7433 [EYTETFERNT—IN—FK(2) ¥680] 5051294126230
U7434 [ZIVIERN av 28T+ h2a—k(2) ¥3,800] 5051294126247
U7435 [ZNIaF3avo85+4 Ay2a—hk(2) ¥3,800] 5051294126254
U7443 [7h27008V710° (2) ¥4,450] 5051294126339
U7420 [PIVZFOvARE27 V01922 MeYk ¥4,450| 5051294126100
U7430 [7IIEFRYh7OY53.5/2.0° ¥2,600] 5051294126209
U7517 [ 9EZ=# 17T ¥750( 5051294130770
U7518 [AvJE=#>18T ¥750| 5051294130787
U7519 (A9 E=#19T ¥750( 5051294130794
U7520 [AvJE=%#>20T ¥750] 5051294130800
U7521 [aB9E=#21T ¥750( 5051294130817
U7522 [ JE=%#>22T ¥750| 5051294130824
U7523 (A9 E=#23T ¥750( 5051294130831
U7524 [OavJE=%*>24T ¥750| 5051294130848
U7525 (A9 E=#25T ¥750( 5051294130855
U7526 [AvJE=%#>26T ¥750| 5051294130862
U7527 (OB 9E=#27T ¥750| 5051294130879
CR035 [M4FkAL—=IFYh7I—(4) ¥1,400] 5051294001674
CR036 (M4 L—ILFvyhis—7) (4) ¥1,400] 5051294001681
CR196 [M4Fk1—NFVYbT5v%5 (4) ¥1,400] 5051294048587
CR280 [F&#7O0%K—-WVI/K Pa—b ¥1,200{ 5051294080341
CR282 |[F#70%F—NIR OVY ¥1,400| 5051294080334
CR697 |ZZNIZA7tEYbY—KRFE—225T

CR698 [ZINZAZ7EYMY—FKEK—223T

AX006 [Aerox CATL1EF 12554 M0.5mm (1 K2RY/FH=)) ¥4,100] 5051294129040




OPTION PARTS LIST

m N—y% % fii (B51) =
U6840 |Ao/%A:4WD7Ovk ¥1,250] 5051294118075
U6825 |==4—b:4WD70OVM ¥1,460| 5051294100995
U6810 [71KkA%&v#—1)72.2:4WDRA7ZAYb ¥1,460| 5051294100131
U6607 [E=EY:4WDAZOYk ¥1,460] 5051294023713
U6821 [S=EY2:4WDHEZAOYM ¥1,460] 5051294100957
U6838 |[HU2A:2WD &4WD HAHVY ¥1,320] 5051294118051
U6804 [E=E>,2:2WD/4WD EAYY ¥1,550( 5051294100070
U6817 |S=FE>:2WD/4WDHAJ¥ ¥1,550] 5051294100919
U6557 [E=Riv(%:4WD70O b ¥1,460( 5051294023591
U6826 [S=4—b:2WD/4WDHEHAHUY ¥1,380| 5051294101008
U6558 [E=R/\1%7:2WD/4WDH VY ¥1,550] 5051294023607
U6733 |1>»—4WDH 7Ok ¥400| 5051294024260
U6734 [1>F—2WD/4WDHH U+ ¥400] 5051294024277
G353 [#HZAEYM7YT7HE—K 40X30cm E=6mm ¥5,500[ 5051294082109
G354 [EybFPy7TEHE—=KIvyH ¥2600| 5051294091071
G310 |Z/8—Evbeybh 750X 500mm ¥7,800] 5051294071639
G342 [TovY(RT1E=) S/M/L /XL ¥3,000

G343 [7—KfiEb—F—(RTE=) M/L /XL ¥6,800

AEOEB B LI F ERARERE( 1O LA S V&S
HO. 3755 WA R BEREWHTEER12098-4 TEL/0749—22—3747
) RIE#H 2018.05




